
CHRIST CHURCH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Summer Term 1 - 2024 

 

 
 

 
 
 
Thursday 25th April  
School closes early at 2.15pm due to staff training  
 
Wednesday 1st May – Friday 24th May 
Year 2 National Assessments 
 
Week Beginning Monday 13th May 
KS2 SATS week (year 6)  
 
Monday 20th May at 2.15pm  
Pentecost Service at the church – Parents and Carers are welcome to join us 
 
Week Beginning Monday 20th May  
STEM week – More information to follow 
 
Friday 24th May – (pm) 
Inventions Fair - More information to follow 
 
Friday 24th May  
Last Day of term – School Closes at 3.10pm 
 
Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
Half term Break  
 
Monday 3rd June  
First day of summer 2  
 
 
Class Collective Worships 
Each class will be leading a collective worship over the summer term 
Parents and Carers are welcome to come along to their child’s class collective worship 
We look forward to seeing you there. 
 
Year 4 – Thursday 25th April 2024 at 9.55am 
 
Year R - Thursday 9th May at 9.55am 
 
Year 5 - Thursday 23rd May at 9.55am 
 
Year 3 – Thursday 6th June 2024 at 9.55am 
 
Year 1 – Thursday 4th July at 9.55am 
 
Year 2 – Thursday 11th July at 9.55am 
 
Year 6 – Date TBC 
 
 
 


